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Men / 5 / 9
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Vikram Isaac166
MHG

10.800 10.800 9.30010.100 10.20010.500 61.700
1 1 2T 6T 2T 1 1 

1 

Jacob Brewster192
JHG

9.900 9.900 9.70010.100 9.60010.400 59.600
3 4 2T 1 4 3T 2 

2 

Rylan Vogstrom164
MHG

9.300 10.700 8.3009.800 9.90011.200 59.200
5 2 5 12T 1 2 3 

3 

Connor Peterson237
TCT

10.300 9.700 9.6009.600 9.00010.500 58.700
2 5 6 2T 2T 6T 4 

4 

Jonathon Clear163
MHG

8.000 10.000 9.40010.300 9.00010.300 57.000
8T 3 1 4T 5 6T 5 

5 

Reese Flood151
MVG

9.600 9.400 8.3009.900 8.6009.500 55.300
4 6 4 12T 6 8 6 

6 

Beau Merz222
NSG

8.900 8.600 9.4009.400 9.6009.300 55.200
7 7 7 4T 7 3T 7 

7 

Nathan Holub268
NCG

7.900 8.400 9.6009.000 9.5008.400 52.800
10 8 8 2T 11 5 8 

8 

Jake Griffing167
MHG

9.200 6.500 9.3008.000 7.0008.600 48.600
6 11 11T 6T 10 12 9 

9 

Declan Wilson109
GGE

8.000 7.000 8.9008.300 7.4008.800 48.400
8T 9 9 10 8 11 10 

10 

Gregory Fouts129
GNG

7.500 6.700 9.0008.000 8.0008.700 47.900
11 10 11T 8T 9 10 11 

11 

Henry Buehrer269
NCG

7.400 5.300 9.0008.100 8.5007.000 45.300
12 13 10 8T 13 9 12 

12 

Vincent Verrett216
KGC

6.200 6.000 8.6007.600 6.2008.200 42.800
13 12 13 11 12 13 13 

13 
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